
Science Department Contacts 
 

Department Address Contact Info 

Biochemistry 4-74 Med Sci 780 492 3357 
undergrad@biochem.ualberta.ca 

Biological Sciences CW 405 Bio Sci 780 492 3484 
biougrad@ualberta.ca 

Cell Biology 5-14 Med Sci 780-492-3355 
cellbio@ualberta.ca 

Chemistry W4-39 Chem 780-492-3254  
undergrad@chem.ualberta.ca 

Computing Science 2-32 Athabasca Hall 780-492-2285 
 ​csugrad@ualberta.ca 

Earth and 
Atmospheric Sciences 1-26 ESB  780-492-3265 

dhillon2@ualberta.ca 

Mathematical and 
Statistical Sciences 632 CAB 780-492-3396 

mathsci@ualberta.ca 

Neuroscience 4-120 Katz Ctr 780-248-2018 
nmhi@ualberta.ca 

Pharmacology 9-70 Med Sci 780-492-3575 
pmcol.ugrad@ualberta.ca 

Physics 4-181 CCIS 780-492-5286 
physugrd@ualberta.ca 

Physiology 7-55 Med Sci 780-492-1238 
physiol@ualberta.ca 

Planning 1-26 ESB 780-492-3265 

Psychology P-217 Bio Sci 780-492-5216 
psydept@ualberta.ca 

 
 
 
  

Updated May 29th, 2019 



Specialization and Honors Advisors 
 

Department Advisor and Contact Information 

Biochemistry Dr. J. Parrish (Yr 1/2) |  ​jparrish@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-2866 | 5-79 Med Sci 
Dr. R. Milner (Yr 3/4) | ​r.milner@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-5550 | 5-81C Med Sci 

Biological Sciences Contact Faculty of Science directly for advisor contact information 
CCIS 1-001 | 780-492-4758  

Cell Biology Ms. McCormack | ​smccorma@ualberta.ca​ |  780-492-8207 | 5-14 Med Sci 
Dr. Eitzen | ​geitzen@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-6062 | 5-23 Med Sci 

Chemistry Dr. McDermott | ​cmcdermo@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-4969 | W4-39 Chem Bldg 

Computing Science Ms. Gannon | ​csugrad@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-3708 | 232 Athabasca Hall 

Earth and 
Atmospheric Sciences 

Dr. Sutherland (ATSC) | ​bsuther@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-0573 | 3-269 CCIS 
Dr. Bush (ENES) | ​abush@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-0351 | 3-271 CCIS 
Dr. Clark (GEOL) | ​fclark@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-3266 | 1-16B ESB 
Dr. Summers (PLAN) | ​rjs8@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-0342 | 3-90 Tory 
Dr. Sullivan (PALE) | ​corwin1@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-5408 | Z 412 Bio Sci 

Mathematical and 
Statistical Sciences 

Dr. Runde (Honors Math) | ​vrunde@ualberta.ca​ | 675 CAB 
Dr. Jiang (Honors Stat)| ​bei1@ualberta.ca​ | 431 CAB 
Dr. McNeilly (Specializations) | ​dm15@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-3815 | 629 CAB 

Neuroscience Dr. Pagliardini| ​honneuro@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-9054 | 3-020F Katz Centre 

Pharmacology Dr. Davies | ​mdavies@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-3575 | 9-70D Med Sci 

Physics Dr. Kaminsky | ​physugrd@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-1070 | 4-185 CCIS 

Physiology Dr. Gosgnach | ​gosgnach@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-8090 | 3-020D Katz Centre 
See Department for more advisors 

Planning Dr. Robert Summers | ​robert.summers@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-0342 | 3-90 
Tory 

Psychology 
Dr. Caplan (Honors) | ​jcaplan@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-5265 | P 353 Bio Sci 
Ms. Kerry ​Berrisford​ (Spec) | ​psyscience@ualberta.ca​ | 780-492-3439 |  
P 217D Bio Sci 
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